
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   East Tennessee St. 287  283  282       852  E 
T1  2  2   Maryland 287  291  298       876  +24 
3  3  3   East Carolina  296  293  292       881  +29 
8  5  4   Campbell  305  293  290       888  +36 
5  4  5   James Madison 300  292  301       893  +41 
6  6  6   Richmond 301  302  297       900  +48 
7  T8  7   Miami 303  304  299       906  +54 
4  T8  8   Morehead State 299  308  302       909  +57 

T10  7  9   Elon  307  299  304       910  +58 
9  11  10   Gardner-Webb  306  304  305       915  +63 

T10  10  11   Winthrop  307  302  309       918  +66 
13  12  12   Jacksonville  312  305  306       923  +71 
12  13  13   Western Carolina 310  320  313       943  +91 
16  14  14   UNCG 331  308  311       950  +98 
15  16  15   High Point  324  326  307       957  +105 
14  15  16   Eastern Kentucky 320  325  314       959  +107 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  66   70  70       206  -7   
3 2   Sian Evans  East Tennessee St.  70   71  71       212  -1   
2 3   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  71   69  73       213  E   

T8 4   Gabriella Wahl  East Tennessee St.  78   68  68       214  +1   
T8 5   Chloe Garner  East Tennessee St.  70   76  69       215  +2   
4 6   Lourdes Lopez  East Tennessee St.  70   72  74       216  +3   
5 T7   Christine Shimel  Maryland  72   72  74       218  +5   

T14 T7   Caroline Lovette  Richmond  74   73  71       218  +5   
T23 T9   Emily Eng  East Carolina  75   74  71       220  +7   
T6 T9   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  71   74  75       220  +7   
T8 T9   Heidi Baek  Maryland  73   73  74       220  +7   
T6 T12   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  74   71  76       221  +8   
T16 T12   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  73   75  73       221  +8   
T16 T12   Rika Park  Miami  75   73  73       221  +8   
T14 T12   Tracy Martin  Richmond  74   73  74       221  +8   
T16 16   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  74   74  74       222  +9   
26 T17   Maria Jose Benavides  Campbell  77   73  73       223  +10   
T8 T17   Sunna Vidisdottir  Elon  73   73  77       223  +10   
T32 T19   Teresa Urquizu  Campbell  78   75  71       224  +11   
T8 T19   Meagan Wallace  Winthrop  75   71  78       224  +11   
T16 T21   Emily Gimpel  Maryland  71   77  77       225  +12   
T30 T21   Marisa Kamelgarn  Morehead State  76   76  73       225  +12   
T16 T21   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  73   75  77       225  +12   
T16 T21   Ginger Mak  James Madison  76   72  77       225  +12   
T32 T21   Vivienne Chin *  East Tennessee St.  79   74  72       225  +12   
T23 T26   Larissa Steinfeldt  East Tennessee St.  77   72  77       226  +13   
T32 T26   Kaylin Yost  Campbell  77   76  73       226  +13   
T16 T26   Brooke Bellomy  Campbell  78   70  78       226  +13   
T32 T26   Anna Appert Lund  Morehead State  74   79  73       226  +13   
T42 T30   Karishma Thiagaraj  James Madison  79   75  73       227  +14   
T23 T30   Jennifer Dilger  Winthrop  74   75  78       227  +14   
T8 T30   Hannah Hellyer  Gardner-Webb  73   73  81       227  +14   
T27 T30   Sammy Vass  Gardner-Webb  74   77  76       227  +14   
T32 T30   Katie Kirk  East Carolina  77   76  74       227  +14   
T32 T35   Katherine Partridge  Elon  79   74  75       228  +15   
T27 T35   Fanny Wolte  East Carolina  78   73  77       228  +15   
T46 T35   Gaia Olcese  Jacksonville  80   75  73       228  +15   
T32 T35   Natalie Schmett  Jacksonville  78   75  75       228  +15   
T30 T35   Taylor Allison  Western Carolina  71   81  76       228  +15   
T32 T40   Courtney Taylor  UNCG  80   73  76       229  +16   
T32 T40   Courtney Rousse  Richmond  77   76  76       229  +16   
T49 T42   April Emerson  Eastern Kentucky  80   76  74       230  +17   
T42 T42   Mariah Hopkins  Western Carolina  76   78  76       230  +17   
T42 T42   Emily Brooks  Elon  80   74  76       230  +17   

T42 T42   Kathryn Buckingham  Elon  76   78  76       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T46   Meghan Allum  Gardner-Webb  79   78  74       231  +18   
T49 T46   Linnea Scholin  Morehead State  77   79  75       231  +18   
T49 T48   Berglind Bjornsdotir  UNCG  81   75  76       232  +19   
T49 T48   Lauren Smith  Gardner-Webb  80   76  76       232  +19   
T49 T48   Lauren Conder  Richmond  76   80  76       232  +19   
T54 T48   Katie Rice *  Morehead State  76   81  75       232  +19   
T54 T52   Allison Lee  Winthrop  80   77  76       233  +20   
T27 T52   Vanessa Bognot  Morehead State  77   74  82       233  +20   
T66 T52   Lauren Riehle  Miami  85   76  72       233  +20   
T46 T52   Kelsey Solan *  James Madison  75   80  78       233  +20   
T54 T56   Rachel Wyatt  Winthrop  78   79  77       234  +21   
T54 T56   Carina Cuculiza *  Miami  80   77  77       234  +21   
T32 T56   Amalie Munck  Morehead State  72   81  81       234  +21   
T54 T59   Laura Hendee  Miami  76   81  78       235  +22   
T60 T59   Kim Mitchell *  Sandhills Community College  82   77  76       235  +22   
T46 T61   Anna Gleixner  Eastern Kentucky  75   80  81       236  +23   
T60 T61   Christina Ocampo  Miami  79   80  77       236  +23   
T64 T61   Grier Bennett  High Point  79   81  76       236  +23   
T60 T61   Nikola Wessels  James Madison  83   76  77       236  +23   
T66 65   Jessica Neese  High Point  81   80  76       237  +24   
T70 T66   Babette Lemberger *  Campbell  78   86  75       239  +26   
T64 T66   Mary K. Donovan  Gardner-Webb  82   78  79       239  +26   
T60 68   Kristi Ingram  Elon  79   80  81       240  +27   
T66 T69   Maria Kjelldorff  Western Carolina  81   80  82       243  +30   
T70 T69   Sofie Kvarnstrom  Western Carolina  82   82  79       243  +30   
T73 71   Audra McShane  High Point  81   84  79       244  +31   
69 T72   Michelle Bello  Western Carolina  82   81  82       245  +32   

T76 T72   Tan Cheeranont  High Point  87   81  77       245  +32   
T76 T74   Casey Ward  High Point  83   85  78       246  +33   
T76 T74   Andrea Rangel  UNCG  87   81  78       246  +33   
75 76   Rachel Welker  Eastern Kentucky  85   82  81       248  +35   

T76 77   Anna Jenkins  Winthrop  85   83  81       249  +36   
T70 78   Christina Paulsen  Jacksonville  80   84  86       250  +37   
82 T79   Kristen Dorsey  Eastern Kentucky  80   91  80       251  +38   
81 T79   Lily Crane  UNCG  87   83  81       251  +38   

T73 T79   Kendall Dusenberry  Maryland  86   79  86       251  +38   
T76 82   Carlie Gehlhausen  Jacksonville  87   81  84       252  +39   
83 83   Morgan Cranford *  UNCG  80   92  86       258  +45   
86 84   Nicki Henry  Eastern Kentucky  95   87  79       261  +48   

T84 85   Lane Gakeler *  East Carolina  90   91  82       263  +50   
T84 86   Krystin Schwarze  Richmond  85   96  88       269  +56   
87 87   F.Gonzales Carriles *  Western Carolina  96   88  87       271  +58   

89 -    Sammy Buchanan  UNCG  83   79  W       -     -    
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
88 -    Faith Hardison  East Carolina  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 287 283 282 852
2 Sian Evans (3) 70 71 71 212

4 Gabriella Wahl (1) 78 68 68 214

5 Chloe Garner (4) 70 76 69 215

6 Lourdes Lopez (2) 70 72 74 216

T26 Larissa Steinfeldt (5) 77 72 77 226

2 Maryland 287 291 298 876
3 Juliet Vongphoumy (2) 71 69 73 213

T7 Christine Shimel (1) 72 72 74 218

T9 Heidi Baek (4) 73 73 74 220

T21 Emily Gimpel (3) 71 77 77 225

T79 Kendall Dusenberry (5) 86 79 86 251

3 East Carolina 296 293 292 881
1 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 66 70 70 206

T9 Emily Eng (2) 75 74 71 220

T30 Katie Kirk (3) 77 76 74 227

T35 Fanny Wolte (4) 78 73 77 228

88 Faith Hardison (5) 0 0 0 0

4 Campbell 305 293 290 888
T12 Lisbeth Brooks (4) 73 75 73 221

T17 Maria Jose Benavides (5) 77 73 73 223

T19 Teresa Urquizu (3) 78 75 71 224

T26 Brooke Bellomy (1) 78 70 78 226

T26 Kaylin Yost (2) 77 76 73 226

5 James Madison 300 292 301 893
T9 Shabril Brewer (5) 71 74 75 220

T12 Maria Andrea Legaspi (1) 74 71 76 221

T21 Ginger Mak (3) 76 72 77 225

T30 Karishma Thiagaraj (4) 79 75 73 227

T61 Nikola Wessels (2) 83 76 77 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Richmond 301 302 297 900
T7 Caroline Lovette (1) 74 73 71 218

T12 Tracy Martin (2) 74 73 74 221

T40 Courtney Rousse (3) 77 76 76 229

T48 Lauren Conder (4) 76 80 76 232

86 Krystin Schwarze (5) 85 96 88 269

7 Miami 303 304 299 906
T12 Rika Park (2) 75 73 73 221

T21 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 73 75 77 225

T52 Lauren Riehle (5) 85 76 72 233

T59 Laura Hendee (4) 76 81 78 235

T61 Christina Ocampo (3) 79 80 77 236

8 Morehead State 299 308 302 909
T21 Marisa Kamelgarn (1) 76 76 73 225

T26 Anna Appert Lund (2) 74 79 73 226

T46 Linnea Scholin (4) 77 79 75 231

T52 Vanessa Bognot (3) 77 74 82 233

T56 Amalie Munck (5) 72 81 81 234

9 Elon 307 299 304 910
T17 Sunna Vidisdottir (1) 73 73 77 223

T35 Katherine Partridge (3) 79 74 75 228

T42 Emily Brooks (2) 80 74 76 230

T42 Kathryn Buckingham (4) 76 78 76 230

68 Kristi Ingram (5) 79 80 81 240

10 Gardner-Webb 306 304 305 915
T30 Hannah Hellyer (2) 73 73 81 227

T30 Sammy Vass (4) 74 77 76 227

T46 Meghan Allum (1) 79 78 74 231

T48 Lauren Smith (3) 80 76 76 232

T66 Mary K. Donovan (5) 82 78 79 239

11 Winthrop 307 302 309 918
T19 Meagan Wallace (1) 75 71 78 224

T30 Jennifer Dilger (3) 74 75 78 227

T52 Allison Lee (4) 80 77 76 233

T56 Rachel Wyatt (2) 78 79 77 234

77 Anna Jenkins (5) 85 83 81 249
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12 Jacksonville 312 305 306 923
16 Jessica Welch (1) 74 74 74 222

T35 Natalie Schmett (3) 78 75 75 228

T35 Gaia Olcese (4) 80 75 73 228

78 Christina Paulsen (5) 80 84 86 250

82 Carlie Gehlhausen (2) 87 81 84 252

13 Western Carolina 310 320 313 943
T35 Taylor Allison (1) 71 81 76 228

T42 Mariah Hopkins (5) 76 78 76 230

T69 Maria Kjelldorff (2) 81 80 82 243

T69 Sofie Kvarnstrom (3) 82 82 79 243

T72 Michelle Bello (4) 82 81 82 245

14 UNCG 331 308 311 950
T40 Courtney Taylor (1) 80 73 76 229

T48 Berglind Bjornsdotir (2) 81 75 76 232

T74 Andrea Rangel (5) 87 81 78 246

T79 Lily Crane (4) 87 83 81 251

89 Sammy Buchanan (3) 83 79 0 162

15 High Point 324 326 307 957
T61 Grier Bennett (1) 79 81 76 236

65 Jessica Neese (5) 81 80 76 237

71 Audra McShane (3) 81 84 79 244

T72 Tan Cheeranont (2) 87 81 77 245

T74 Casey Ward (4) 83 85 78 246

16 Eastern Kentucky 320 325 314 959
T42 April Emerson (1) 80 76 74 230

T61 Anna Gleixner (3) 75 80 81 236

76 Rachel Welker (2) 85 82 81 248

T79 Kristen Dorsey (4) 80 91 80 251

84 Nicki Henry (5) 95 87 79 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Vivienne Chin (East Tennessee St.) 79 74 72 225

T48 Katie Rice (Morehead State) 76 81 75 232

T52 Kelsey Solan (James Madison) 75 80 78 233

T56 Carina Cuculiza (Miami) 80 77 77 234

T59 Kim Mitchell (Sandhills Community College) 82 77 76 235

T66 Babette Lemberger (Campbell ) 78 86 75 239

83 Morgan Cranford (UNCG) 80 92 86 258

85 Lane Gakeler (East Carolina ) 90 91 82 263

87 F.Gonzales Carriles (Western Carolina) 96 88 87 271
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